Name

Aisha Bardlavens
Dominic Bechler
Eric Williams
Gavin Riddle
Jarvis Johnson
Nicquesha Nixon
Olena Kheyson

Correction
Jose Moreno-Villarreal

Department
Dispatch

Human Resources
Dispatch

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Dispatch

Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
5003
0301
5003
5030
5030
5003
5001

7501

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Dispatcher

Functional Analyst
Dispatcher

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Dispatcher

Crim Justice Info Spec

Inspector

February 2, 2026

Salary
$ 53,556
$ 71,775
$ 53,556
$ 57,305
$ 57,305
$ 53,556
$ 44,607

$ 64,314

Grade
551
538
551
552
552
551
532

536

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

5%

Effective Date
1/29/2026
1/21/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
3/5/2026
1/29/2026

1/20/2026

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Start Date Change



