

**COMMISSIONERS COURT  
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS**

*The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.*

**February 2, 2026**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Department</b>	<b>Dept #</b>	<b>Title</b>	<b>Salary</b>	<b>Grade</b>	<b>% over Min</b>	<b>Effective Date</b>	<b>Notes</b>
Aisha Bardlavens	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 53,556	551	0%	1/29/2026	HR Preapproval
Dominic Bechler	Human Resources	0301	Functional Analyst	\$ 71,775	538	0%	1/21/2026	HR Preapproval
Eric Williams	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 53,556	551	0%	1/29/2026	HR Preapproval
Gavin Riddle	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 57,305	552	0%	1/29/2026	HR Preapproval
Jarvis Johnson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 57,305	552	0%	1/29/2026	HR Preapproval
Nicquesha Nixon	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 53,556	551	0%	3/5/2026	HR Preapproval
Olena Kheyson	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 44,607	532	0%	1/29/2026	HR Preapproval
<hr/>								
Correction								
Jose Moreno-Villarreal	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Inspector	\$ 64,314	536	5%	1/20/2026	Start Date Change